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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Charles Cunnick        M1824          1/5        9:56        0:45       39:47        0:29       24:20     1:15:15
2     Pete Artim             M4044         1/10       13:00        1:27       40:21        0:50       21:43     1:17:18
3     Mariusz Klus           M3034         1/18       13:06        1:29       41:54        0:48       23:52     1:21:07
4     Mark Luttrell          M3034         2/18       16:40        0:59       42:39        0:33       20:35     1:21:24
5     Ben Swiercz            M1824          2/5       15:14        1:23       43:51        0:21       21:02     1:21:49
6     Tony Colvin            M2529          1/6       15:19        2:00       42:42        0:59       21:12     1:22:11
7     Jamie Young            M4044         2/10       16:37        1:11       40:09        0:38       24:19     1:22:53
8     Don Harmeyer           M4044         3/10       16:41        1:00       40:13        0:28       24:58     1:23:18
9     James Thomas           M3034         3/18       18:42        1:02       41:33        0:42       21:31     1:23:29
10    Tyler Craig            M0117          1/1       14:50        0:59       44:41        0:39       24:34     1:25:41
11    Erin Troy              F1824          1/6       16:39        1:21       44:18        0:45       23:15     1:26:16
12    Chris Hession          M3539          1/9       18:19        1:58       43:18        0:25       22:55     1:26:54
13    Mark Eisenhandler      M3034         4/18       18:34        0:49       41:49        0:42       26:25     1:28:18
14    Diane Wood             F3034          1/7       15:45        1:40       46:02        0:59       24:22     1:28:46
15    Jim Uemura             M3034         5/18       16:50        1:27       42:07        0:42       27:46     1:28:49
16    Michael Stavridis      M4044         4/10       15:49        2:00       43:15        1:07       27:27     1:29:35
17    Jonathan Hirsch        M3034         6/18       15:30        1:40       44:12        1:04       27:14     1:29:38
18    Bruce Pagel            M4044         5/10       17:29        0:58       45:18        0:47       25:40     1:30:10
19    Jeff Gray              M2529          2/6       15:02        2:21       46:15        2:05       24:28     1:30:10
20    Brian Knudson          M3034         7/18       16:29        1:14       41:54        1:14       29:48     1:30:36
21    Elizabeth Kobeszka     F1824          2/6       18:46        1:13       43:30        0:44       26:38     1:30:49
22    Bradley Hardy          M3539          2/9       15:12        1:40       48:40        0:33       24:59     1:31:02
23    Rob Coopman            M4044         6/10       16:11        1:57       47:17        1:44       24:51     1:31:57
24    Todor Sheljaskow       M3539          3/9       17:53        1:50       45:17        2:06       25:19     1:32:24
25    Max McGee              M5559          1/3       15:33        1:40       42:34        1:13       31:40     1:32:38
26    David Salzman          M2529          3/6       15:32        2:05       44:40        1:04       29:35     1:32:54
27    Erin Wichtoski         F2529          1/9       18:13        1:39       48:45        0:43       23:39     1:32:56
28    Julie Farris           F1824          3/6       15:43        1:12       48:33        1:08       27:03     1:33:36
29    Elliot Hirsen          M1824          3/5       17:39        3:18       47:56        1:04       23:56     1:33:52
30    Mark Maurer            M5054          1/3       19:59        2:10       47:03        0:25       24:38     1:34:13
31    Jim Carroll            M4044         7/10       16:39        2:14       47:26        1:47       26:46     1:34:51
32    Leah Dodson            F2529          2/9       13:18        2:05       50:46        1:01       27:45     1:34:52
33    David Swiercz          M1824          4/5       18:24        2:01       46:46        0:37       27:37     1:35:24
34    Andrew Given           M3034         8/18       16:47        2:18       48:23        1:02       26:58     1:35:26
35    Scott Thompson         M3034         9/18       17:46        3:14       45:58        1:12       27:29     1:35:38
36    Michael McDonnell      M1824          5/5       18:55        2:26       54:01        0:50       20:21     1:36:32
37    Darrin Jeziorski       M3034        10/18       18:59        3:09       47:26        1:13       25:48     1:36:32
38    Richard Trenkmann      M6099          1/1       18:33        2:03       48:12        1:56       26:37     1:37:18
39    Rob Svendsen           M3034        11/18       15:16        1:46       50:42        1:05       28:39     1:37:27
40    Dennis Hildebrand      M4044         8/10       15:29        3:18       49:52        1:06       28:09     1:37:52
41    Matt Borgman           M3539          4/9       15:48        5:29       45:37        4:11       26:55     1:37:58
42    Debi Nutting           F5054          1/1       18:28        1:48       47:11        0:46       30:00     1:38:10
43    Alana Collins          F2529          3/9       19:12        2:18       48:01        1:41       27:01     1:38:12
44    Karla Love             F3034          2/7       18:30        1:57       48:09        1:00       29:05     1:38:39
45    Jason Harshberger      M2529          4/6       17:44        2:34       49:24        0:49       28:12     1:38:41
46    Steve Knick            M3539          5/9       20:10        2:21       46:05        1:39       29:17     1:39:29
47    Arthur Miles           M3034        12/18       19:19        2:54       50:12        0:49       26:34     1:39:47
48    Emma Cohendelara       F3034          3/7       21:29        1:44       49:42        1:11       25:55     1:39:59
49    Charles Webb           M3539          6/9       17:37        3:20       48:50        1:15       29:12     1:40:12
50    William Lump           M3539          7/9       19:28        2:45       48:10        1:33       28:40     1:40:34
51    Mike McCracken         M3539          8/9       18:41        2:35       48:09        2:11       29:20     1:40:54
52    Laurel Liberty         F1824          4/6       12:53        1:39       51:52        0:53       33:47     1:41:02
53    Casey Stell            F1824          5/6       19:21        1:50       49:53        0:59       29:33     1:41:34
54    Tim Keneally           M3034        13/18       19:06        3:23       50:29        1:34       27:28     1:41:57
55    Dale Brubaker          M5559          2/3       19:37        1:26       46:31        1:20       34:03     1:42:55
56    Don Jenkins            M4044         9/10       18:10        2:08       49:34        1:09       31:59     1:42:58
57    Pauline Luttrell       F3539          1/1       21:43        2:00       51:16        0:53       27:09     1:42:58
58    Jennifer Price         F2529          4/9       20:43        2:18       50:57        1:31       27:54     1:43:22
59    Katrina Severin        F4044          1/1       26:38        4:17       38:29        2:07       33:01     1:44:30
60    James Anetsberger      M3034        14/18       18:43        3:29       50:08        2:10       31:00     1:45:29
61    Margaret Barry         F3034          4/7       16:06        2:23       51:32        1:28       34:51     1:46:17
62    Nichole Wright         F2529          5/9       19:56        1:50       49:01        1:16       35:24     1:47:25
63    Michael Barnes         M2529          5/6       19:14        4:35       53:10        1:18       29:50     1:48:04
64    Mario Maritato         M4549          1/3       16:52        3:54       52:44        2:22       32:47     1:48:38
65    Brian Johnson          M3034        15/18       22:54        2:39       49:47        3:08       30:55     1:49:20
66    Jaime Farnham          F2529          6/9       20:28        2:07       57:26        0:42       28:57     1:49:37
67    Frank Burns            M5054          2/3       22:03        2:29       48:00        1:55       35:19     1:49:44
68    Peter Scanlon          M3539          9/9       20:04        3:11       53:14        1:44       31:42     1:49:53
69    Ricky Jans             M5559          3/3       19:09        3:48       57:23        0:37       30:55     1:51:50
70    Celine Italia          F0117          1/1       15:50        2:47       58:46        1:07       33:25     1:51:53
71    Elizabeth Witcik       F2529          7/9       21:42        2:25       54:05        1:21       33:45     1:53:16
72    Michael Dewhirst       M3034        16/18       19:10        2:50       48:48        2:20       41:14     1:54:20
73    Norm Vinton            M4549          2/3       27:28        4:47       46:54        3:31       32:33     1:55:11
74    Andrew Dejohn          M2529          6/6       26:13        4:37       51:59        2:49       33:32     1:59:09
75    Ted Collins            M4549          3/3       19:54        3:10       51:23        4:12       41:38     2:00:14
76    Erin Fiedler           F2529          8/9       25:35        2:19       56:30        1:27       35:54     2:01:43
77    Adam Gustafson         M3034        17/18       32:03        3:45       50:39        1:49       34:42     2:02:56
78    Elise White            F3034          5/7       20:14        3:08     1:02:47        1:10       35:41     2:02:59
79    John Sojka             M5054          3/3       29:19        4:13       58:13        1:06       30:35     2:03:24
80    Kerrie Donofrio        F3034          6/7       22:42        2:14       58:24        1:18       39:28     2:04:04
81    Lauren Fay             F2529          9/9       19:41        4:21       58:49        1:46       39:43     2:04:18
82    Jennifer Christiansen  F3034          7/7       22:45        2:25     1:00:42        1:10       40:57     2:07:58
83     Ukn                                  0/0       21:49        3:08       58:29        2:20       48:28     2:14:12
84    Patrick Dempsey        M4044        10/10       27:41        5:02       57:55        3:48       40:30     2:14:54
85    Kendra Ryl             F1824          6/6       19:18        2:52     1:12:17        2:00       41:11     2:17:37
86    Todd Heideman          M3034        18/18       56:02        6:06     1:13:14        3:06       50:02     3:08:29
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